
 

Erie County Community College 
Fall 2024 

Course Schedule 
 

LOCATION LEGEND 
W West Campus 2403 W. 8th Street, Erie, Pa 16505 
YLI EC3 @ Youth Leadership Institute - 1306 E Lake Rd, Erie, PA 16507 
NCP North Coast Plaza Building I - 5739 W Ridge Rd, Erie, PA 16506 
SKILL Erie County Technical School Skill Center - 8500 Oliver Rd, Erie, PA 16509 
UPMC UPMC-Hamot 
EPREP  Erie Preparatory Academy - 8161 Oliver Rd, Erie, PA 16509 
C Corry Hi-Ed Center - 221 N Center St, Corry, PA 16407 
TBD  Clinical Placements at Various Locations 
  

 

 

Section Academi
c Period 

Start 
Date 

End 
Date 

 Mode Locations C
R 

Days/Tim
e 

Public Notes Pre-
Requisite 

ACC 111-OB1 - 
Business 
Accounting 

Mid-Fall 
24 

10/14/2
4 

12/6/24 Online   3       

BUS 103-WB1 - 
Principles of 
Management 

Mid-Fall 
24 

10/14/2
4 

12/6/24 In-
Perso
n 

W- RM 
200 

3 T/Th: 9:00 
- 11:45 AM 

    

CIS 100-WB1 - 
Computer 
Applications and 
Concepts 

Mid-Fall 
24 

10/14/2
4 

12/6/24 In-
Perso
n 

W- RM 110 3 M/W: 6:00 
- 8:45 PM 

    

CIS 100-WB2 - 
Computer 
Applications and 
Concepts 

Mid-Fall 
24 

10/14/2
4 

12/6/24 In-
Perso
n 

W- RM 110 3 T/Th: 1:00 
- 3:45 PM 

    

CIS 113-OB1 - IT 
Hardware 
Essentials and 
Support 

Mid-Fall 
24 

10/14/2
4 

12/6/24 Online W- RM 
212 

3       

CIS 115-WB1 - 
Information 
Technology 
Fundamentals 

Mid-Fall 
24 

10/14/2
4 

12/6/24 In-
Perso
n 

W- RM 110 3 T/Th:  6:00 
- 8:45 PM 

    

CIS 117-OB1 - 
Operating 
Systems 
Interfaces 

Mid-Fall 
24 

10/14/2
4 

12/6/24 Online   3     PR: 
Completion of 
CIS 113 
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CIS 120-OB1 - 
Network 
Integration and 
Management 

Mid-Fall 
24 

10/14/2
4 

12/6/24 Online   3     PR: 
Completion of 
CIS 113 

CIS 125-EB1 - 
Introduction to 
Artificial 
Intelligence and 
Robotics 

Mid-Fall 
24 

10/14/2
4 

12/6/24 In-
Perso
n 

YLI - RM 1 3 M/W: 9:00 
- 11:45 AM 

  PR: 
Completion of 
CIS 100 

CIS 240-OB1 - 
Windows 
Development 
Level II (C#) 

Mid-Fall 
24 

10/14/2
4 

12/6/24 Online   3     PR: 
completion of 
CIS 140 or 
instructor 
consent 

CIS 250-OB1 - 
Internet/Intranet 
Networking 

Mid-Fall 
24 

10/14/2
4 

12/16/2
4 

Online   3       

CJS 103-WB1 - 
Juvenile Justice 

Mid-Fall 
24 

10/14/2
4 

12/6/24 In-
Perso
n 

W- RM 
203 

3 M/W: 9:00 
- 11:45 AM 

    

CJS 103-WB2 - 
Juvenile Justice 

Mid-Fall 
24 

10/14/2
4 

12/6/24 In-
Perso
n 

W- RM 
209 

3 T/Th: 6:00 
- 8:45 PM 

    

CJS 170-WB1 - 
Introduction to 
Corrections 

Mid-Fall 
24 

10/14/2
4 

12/6/24 In-
Perso
n 

W- RM 
209 

3 M/W: 6:00 
- 8:45 PM 

    

CJS 180-WB1 - 
Introduction to 
Policing 

Mid-Fall 
24 

10/14/2
4 

12/6/24   W-RM 209 3 T/Th: 9:00 
- 11:45 AM 

    

CJS 298-W21 - 
Criminal Justice 
Internship 

24 Fall 12 
Week 

9/16/24 12/6/24 In-
Perso
n 

W- RM 
209 

3 Tue: 1:00 - 
3:45 PM 

  PR: CJS 199 
pre-req 
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CJS 299-WB1 - 
Criminal Justice 
Capstone 

Mid-Fall 
24 

10/14/2
4 

12/6/24 In-
Perso
n 

W- RM 
209 

3 Thu: 1:00 - 
3:45 PM 

Instructor Consent 
Required 

  

COM 120-OB1 - 
Media Literacy 

Mid-Fall 
24 

10/14/2
4 

12/16/2
4 

Online   3       

COM 201-WB1 - 
Effective 
Interpersonal 
and Professional 
Communication 

Mid-Fall 
24 

10/14/2
4 

12/6/24 In-
Perso
n 

W- RM 
200 

3 M/W: 5:30 
- 8:15 PM 

    

ECO 101-OB1 - 
Macroeconomics 

Mid-Fall 
24 

10/14/2
4 

12/6/24 Online   3       

ECO 102-OB1 - 
Principles of 
Microeconomics 

Mid-Fall 
24 

10/14/2
4 

12/6/24 Online   3       

ENG 101-OB1 - 
English 
Composition I 

Mid-Fall 
24 

10/14/2
4 

12/6/24 Online   3       

ENG 101 XA1 - 
Englis 
Composition I 

Early Fall 08/27/2
4 

10/11/24 In-
Perso
n 

Erie Prep 
Classroom 
1 

3 T/Th: 1:00-
4:00 PM 

THIS COURSE 
BEGINS ON 
TUESDAY, 
AUGUST 27TH. 

PR: ENG 101 
placement or 
ENG 090 
completed or 
ENG 101 
completed 

ENG 201-WB1 - 
Poetry 

Mid-Fall 
24 

10/14/2
4 

12/6/24 In-
Perso
n 

W- RM 
202 

3 T/Th: 1:00 
- 3:45 PM 

    

ENT 110-WB1 - 
Fundamentals of 
Entrepreneurshi
p 

Mid-Fall 
24 

10/14/2
4 

12/6/24 In-
Perso
n 

W- RM 
203 

3 T/Th: 1:00 
- 3:45 PM 
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FYE 101-WB1 - 
First Year 
Experience 

Mid-Fall 
24 

10/14/2
4 

12/6/24 In-
Perso
n 

W- RM 
201 

3 T/Th: 5:30 
- 8:15 PM 

    

HIS 122-OB1 - 
Wern World: 
Renaissance 
Through World 
War II 

Mid-Fall 
24 

10/14/2
4 

12/6/24 Online   3       

HIS 201-WB1 - 
U.S. History to 
1865 

Mid-Fall 
24 

10/14/2
4 

12/6/24 In-
Perso
n 

W- RM 
200 

3 T/Th: 1:00 
- 3:45 PM 

    

IMM 103 N61 
Electrical Motor 
Control 

Early Fall 08/27/2
4 

12/06/2
4 

In-
Perso
n 

NCP  
Maint. Lab 

 M/W 5:30-
8:50 PM 

 THIS 
COURSE 
BEGINS ON 
AUG. 26TH 

IMM 105 N61 
Pneumatics Air 
Power Systems 

Fall 2024 08/27/2
4 

12/06/2
4 

In-
Perso
n 

NCP  
Maint. Lab 

3 Tuesday 
5:30-8:50 
PM  

 THIS 
COURSE 
BEGINS ON 
AUG 27th  

IMM 110-NB1 - 
Basic 
Mechanical 
Drives 

Mid-Fall 
24 

10/14/2
4 

12/6/24 In-
Perso
n 

NCP, 
Building I - 
RM 110 

3 M/W: 5:30 
- 8:50 PM 

    

IMT 102-NA2 
Industrial 
Manufacturing 
Technology I 

Early Fall 09/04/2
4 

10/11/24 In-
Perso
n 

NCP, 
Building I - 
Machining 
Lab 

3 M/W: 
12:15 - 
5:00 PM 

 THIS 
COURSE 
BEGINS ON 
WEDNESDA
Y SEPT 4TH 

IMT 104-NB2 - 
Industrial 
Manufacturing 
Technology II 

Mid-Fall 
24 

10/14/2
4 

12/6/24 In-
Perso
n 

NCP, 
Building I - 
Machining 
Lab 

3 M/W: 
12:15 - 
4:00 PM 

  PR: 
Completion of 
IMT 102 or in-
process of 
completion 
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IMT 200-NB1 - 
Introduction to 
CNC 
Programming I 

Mid-Fall 
24 

10/14/2
4 

12/6/24 In-
Perso
n 

NCP, 
Building I - 
Machining 
Lab 

3 M/W: 5:15 
- 9:00 PM 

  PR: 
Completion of 
IMT 104 and 
MAT 107 

MAT 102-EB1 - 
Mathematical 
Concepts 

Mid-Fall 
24 

10/14/2
4 

12/6/24 In-
Perso
n 

YLI - RM 2 3 T/Th: 9:00 
- 11:45 AM 

  PR: MAT 102 
placement or 
MAT 090 
completed 

MAT 111-DD3 - 
College Algebra 

Mid-Fall 
24 

10/14/2
4 

12/6/24 In-
Perso
n 

W- RM 
209 

3 M/W: 8:30 
- 11:15 AM 

  PR: MAT 111 
placement or 
MAT 090 
completed 

PCT 112-WB1 - 
Patient Care 
Technician Skills 
2 

Mid-Fall 
24 

10/14/2
4 

12/6/24 In-
Perso
n 

W- RM 211 3 T/Th: 9:00 
- 10:50 AM 

    

PCT 112-WB2 - 
Patient Care 
Technician Skills 
2 

Mid-Fall 
24 

10/14/2
4 

12/6/24 In-
Perso
n 

W- RM 211 3 T/Th: 5:00 
- 6:50 PM 

    

PCT 112-WB2L - 
Patient Care 
Technician Skills 
2 

Mid-Fall 
24 

10/14/2
4 

12/6/24 In-
Perso
n 

W- RM 211 3 T/Th: 7:00 
- 8:45 PM 

    

PCT 112-WBL - 
Patient Care 
Technician Skills 
2 

Mid-Fall 
24 

10/14/2
4 

12/6/24 In-
Perso
n 

W- RM 211 3 T/Th: 
11:00 - 
12:45 PM 
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PCT 115-XB1 - 
Clinical 
Practicum for 
PCT 

Mid-Fall 
24 

10/14/2
4 

12/6/24 In-
Perso
n 

W- RM 211 3 Mon: 5:15 
- 7:30 PM 

Required health 
testing/vaccination
s  

PR: HSC 103 

PCT 115-XB2 - 
Clinical 
Practicum for 
PCT 

Mid-Fall 
24 

10/14/2
4 

12/6/24 In-
Perso
n 

Erie 
County 
Communit
y College 
of PA 

3 Fri: 2:45 - 
4:30 PM 

NOTE: health 
testing and 
vaccinations are 
required 
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PSY 101-EB1 - 
Introduction to 
Psychology 

Mid-Fall 
24 

10/14/2
4 

12/6/24 In-
Perso
n 

YLI - RM 2 3 T/Th:  
12:00 - 
2:45 PM 

 NOTE: health 
testing and 
vaccinations are 
required 

  

PSY 101-WW1 - 
Introduction to 
Psychology 

2025 
Winter 

12/9/24 1/31/25 In-
Perso
n 

W- RM 
200 

3 M/W: 9:00 
- 11:45 AM 

This course meets 
in person, except 
for the week from 
12/24 to 1/2, which 
will require 
asynchronous 
online work. 

  

SOC 101-OB1 - 
Introduction to 
Sociology 

Mid-Fall 
24 

10/14/2
4 

12/6/24 Online Online with 
weekly due 
dates 

3       

SOC 101-WB1 - 
Introduction to 
Sociology 

Mid-Fall 
24 

10/14/2
4 

12/6/24 In-
Perso
n 

W- RM 
201 

3 T/Th: 1:00 
- 3:45 PM 

    

SOC 211-DD2 - 
Race & Ethnicity 

Mid-Fall 
24 

10/14/2
4 

12/6/24 In-
Perso
n 

W- RM 
200 

3 M/W: 8:30 
- 11:15 AM 

  PR: 
Completion of 
SOC 101 

SUR 120-XW1 - 
Surgical 
Procedures I 

2025 
Winter 

12/9/24 1/31/25 In-
Perso
n 

Erie 
County 
Communit
y College 
of PA 

6     PR: HSC 100,  
BIO 201, 202, 
ENG 101 and 
BIO 210 

SUR 200-XB1 - 
Surgical Theory 
II 

Mid-Fall 
24 

10/14/2
4 

12/6/24 In-
Perso
n 

Erie 
County 
Communit
y College 
of PA 

6     PR: SUR 100 

WEL 103-4B1 - 
SMAW I – Lab 1b 

24 Fall - 
4B 

9/16/24 10/11/24 In-
Perso
n 

Skill - Lab 
107 

1 T/Th: 
12:15 - 
4:00 PM 

  PR: 
Completion of 
WEL 101 and 
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WEL 102 

WEL 103-4B2 - 
SMAW I – Lab 1b 

24 Fall - 
4B 

9/16/24 10/11/24 In-
Perso
n 

Skill - Lab 
107 

1 T/Th: 5:15 
- 9:00 PM 

  PR: 
Completion of 
WEL 101 and 
WEL 102 

WEL 104-SB1 - 
GMAW I -  
Theory: Safety 
and Operation 

Mid-Fall 
24 

10/14/2
4 

12/6/24 In-
Perso
n 

Skill - RM 
205 

1 Mon: 
12:15 - 
2:30 PM 

    

WEL 104-SB2 - 
GMAW I -  
Theory: Safety 
and Operation 

Mid-Fall 
24 

10/14/2
4 

12/6/24 In-
Perso
n 

Skill - RM 
205 

1 Mon: 5:15 
- 7:30 PM 

    

WEL 105-4C1 - 
GMAW I - Lab 1a 
– Short Circuit 
Transfer 

24 Fall - 
4C 

10/14/2
4 

11/8/24 In-
Perso
n 

Skill - Lab 
107 

1 T/Th: 
12:15 - 
4:00 PM 

  PR: 
Completion of 
WEL 104 

WEL 105-4C2 - 
GMAW I - Lab 1a 
– Short Circuit 
Transfer 

24 Fall - 
4C 

10/14/2
4 

11/8/24 In-
Perso
n 

Skill - Lab 
107 

1 T/Th: 5:15 
- 9:00 PM 

  PR: 
Completion of 
WEL 104 

WEL 106-4D1 - 
GMAW I - Lab 1b 
– Short Circuit 
Transfer 

24 Fall - 
4D 

11/11/24 12/6/24 In-
Perso
n 

Skill - Lab 
107 

1 T/Th: 
12:15 - 
4:00 PM 

  PR: 
Completion of 
WEL 104 and 
WEL105 

WEL 106-4D2 - 
GMAW I - Lab 1b 
– Short Circuit 
Transfer 

24 Fall - 
4D 

11/11/24 12/6/24 In-
Perso
n 

Skill - Lab 
107 

1 T/Th: 5:15 
- 9:00 PM 

  PR: 
Completion of 
WEL 104 and 
WEL105 

WEL 114-SB1 - 
Print Reading for 

Mid-Fall 
24 

10/14/2
4 

12/6/24 In-
Perso

Skill - RM 
205 

1 Wed: 
12:15 - 

  PR: 
Completion of 
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Welders n 2:30 PM IMT 114 

WEL 114-SB2 - 
Print Reading for 
Welders 

Mid-Fall 
24 

10/14/2
4 

12/6/24 In-
Perso
n 

Skill - RM 
205 

1 Wed: 5:15 
- 7:30 PM 

  PR: 
Completion of 
IMT 114 

 

 

 

 

 

 


