

Section	Academi c Period	Start Date	End Date	Mode	Locations	C R	Days/Tim e	Public Notes	Pre- Requisite
ACC 111-OB1 -	Mid-Fall	10/14/2	12/6/24	Online		3			
Business	24	4							
Accounting									
BUS 103-WB1 -	Mid-Fall	10/14/2	12/6/24	In-	W- RM	3	T/Th: 9:00		
Principles of	24	4		Perso	200		- 11:45 AM		
Management				n					
CIS 100-WB1 -	Mid-Fall	10/14/2	12/6/24	In-	W- RM 110	3	M/W: 6:00		
Computer	24	4		Perso			- 8:45 PM		
Applications and				n					
Concepts									
CIS 100-WB2 -	Mid-Fall	10/14/2	12/6/24	In-	W- RM 110	3	T/Th: 1:00		
Computer	24	4		Perso			- 3:45 PM		
Applications and				n					
Concepts									
CIS 113-OB1 - IT	Mid-Fall	10/14/2	12/6/24	Online	W- RM	3			
Hardware	24	4			212				
Essentials and									
Support									
CIS 115-WB1 -	Mid-Fall	10/14/2	12/6/24	In-	W- RM 110	3	T/Th: 6:00		
Information	24	4		Perso			- 8:45 PM		
Technology				n					
Fundamentals									
CIS 117-OB1 -	Mid-Fall	10/14/2	12/6/24	Online		3			PR:
Operating	24	4							Completion of
Systems									CIS 113
Interfaces									



CIS 120-OB1 - Network Integration and Management CIS 125-EB1 -	Mid-Fall 24 Mid-Fall	10/14/2 4 10/14/2	12/6/24	Online In-	YLI - RM 1	3	M/W: 9:00	PR: Completion of CIS 113
Introduction to Artificial Intelligence and Robotics	24	4	12/0/24	Perso n	TEI TWIT		- 11:45 AM	Completion of CIS 100
CIS 240-OB1 - Windows Development Level II (C#)	Mid-Fall 24	10/14/2 4	12/6/24	Online		3		PR: completion of CIS 140 or instructor consent
CIS 250-OB1 - Internet/Intranet Networking	Mid-Fall 24	10/14/2	12/16/2 4	Online		3		
CJS 103-WB1 - Juvenile Justice	Mid-Fall 24	10/14/2 4	12/6/24	In- Perso n	W- RM 203	3	M/W: 9:00 - 11:45 AM	
CJS 103-WB2 - Juvenile Justice	Mid-Fall 24	10/14/2 4	12/6/24	In- Perso n	W- RM 209	3	T/Th: 6:00 - 8:45 PM	
CJS 170-WB1 - Introduction to Corrections	Mid-Fall 24	10/14/2 4	12/6/24	In- Perso n	W- RM 209	3	M/W: 6:00 - 8:45 PM	
CJS 180-WB1 - Introduction to Policing	Mid-Fall 24	10/14/2 4	12/6/24		W-RM 209	3	T/Th: 9:00 - 11:45 AM	
CJS 298-W21 - Criminal Justice Internship	24 Fall 12 Week	9/16/24	12/6/24	In- Perso n	W- RM 209	3	Tue: 1:00 - 3:45 PM	PR: CJS 199 pre-req



					1		1		
CJS 299-WB1 -	Mid-Fall	10/14/2	12/6/24	In-	W- RM	3	Thu: 1:00 -	Instructor Consent	
Criminal Justice	24	4		Perso	209		3:45 PM	Required	
Capstone				n					
COM 120-OB1 -	Mid-Fall	10/14/2	12/16/2	Online		3			
Media Literacy	24	4	4						
COM 201-WB1 -	Mid-Fall	10/14/2	12/6/24	In-	W- RM	3	M/W: 5:30		
Effective	24	4		Perso	200		- 8:15 PM		
Interpersonal				n					
and Professional									
Communication									
ECO 101-OB1 -	Mid-Fall	10/14/2	12/6/24	Online		3			
Macroeconomics	24	4							
ECO 102-OB1 -	Mid-Fall	10/14/2	12/6/24	Online		3			
Principles of	24	4							
Microeconomics									
ENG 101-OB1 -	Mid-Fall	10/14/2	12/6/24	Online		3			
English	24	4							
Composition I									
ENG 101 XA1 - Englis Composition I	Early Fall	08/27/2 4	10/11/24	In- Perso n	Erie Prep Classroom 1	3	T/Th: 1:00- 4:00 PM	THIS COURSE BEGINS ON TUESDAY, AUGUST 27TH.	PR: ENG 101 placement or ENG 090 completed or ENG 101 completed
ENG 201-WB1 - Poetry	Mid-Fall 24	10/14/2 4	12/6/24	In- Perso n	W- RM 202	3	T/Th: 1:00 - 3:45 PM		
ENT 110-WB1 - Fundamentals of Entrepreneurshi p	Mid-Fall 24	10/14/2 4	12/6/24	In- Perso n	W- RM 203	3	T/Th: 1:00 - 3:45 PM		



FYE 101-WB1 - First Year Experience	Mid-Fall 24	10/14/2 4	12/6/24	In- Perso n	W- RM 201	3	T/Th: 5:30 - 8:15 PM	
HIS 122-OB1 - Wern World: Renaissance Through World War II	Mid-Fall 24	10/14/2 4	12/6/24	Online		3		
HIS 201-WB1 - U.S. History to 1865	Mid-Fall 24	10/14/2 4	12/6/24	In- Perso n	W- RM 200	3	T/Th: 1:00 - 3:45 PM	
IMM 103 N61 Electrical Motor Control	Early Fall	08/27/2 4	12/06/2 4	In- Perso n	NCP Maint. Lab		M/W 5:30- 8:50 PM	THIS COURSE BEGINS ON AUG. 26 TH
IMM 105 N61 Pneumatics Air Power Systems	Fall 2024	08/27/2 4	12/06/2 4	In- Perso n	NCP Maint. Lab	3	Tuesday 5:30-8:50 PM	THIS COURSE BEGINS ON AUG 27 th
IMM 110-NB1 - Basic Mechanical Drives	Mid-Fall 24	10/14/2 4	12/6/24	In- Perso n	NCP, Building I - RM 110	3	M/W: 5:30 - 8:50 PM	
IMT 102-NA2 Industrial Manufacturing Technology I	Early Fall	09/04/2 4	10/11/24	In- Perso n	NCP, Building I - Machining Lab	3	M/W: 12:15 - 5:00 PM	THIS COURSE BEGINS ON WEDNESDA Y SEPT 4TH
IMT 104-NB2 - Industrial Manufacturing Technology II	Mid-Fall 24	10/14/2 4	12/6/24	In- Perso n	NCP, Building I - Machining Lab	3	M/W: 12:15 - 4:00 PM	PR: Completion of IMT 102 or in- process of completion



IMT 200-NB1 - Introduction to CNC Programming I	Mid-Fall 24	10/14/2	12/6/24	In- Perso n	NCP, Building I - Machining Lab	3	M/W: 5:15 - 9:00 PM	PR: Completion of IMT 104 and MAT 107
MAT 102-EB1 - Mathematical Concepts	Mid-Fall 24	10/14/2 4	12/6/24	In- Perso n	YLI - RM 2	3	T/Th: 9:00 - 11:45 AM	PR: MAT 102 placement or MAT 090 completed
MAT 111-DD3 - College Algebra	Mid-Fall 24	10/14/2 4	12/6/24	In- Perso n	W- RM 209	3	M/W: 8:30 - 11:15 AM	PR: MAT 111 placement or MAT 090 completed
PCT 112-WB1 - Patient Care Technician Skills 2	Mid-Fall 24	10/14/2 4	12/6/24	In- Perso n	W- RM 211	3	T/Th: 9:00 - 10:50 AM	
PCT 112-WB2 - Patient Care Technician Skills 2	Mid-Fall 24	10/14/2 4	12/6/24	In- Perso n	W- RM 211	3	T/Th: 5:00 - 6:50 PM	
PCT 112-WB2L - Patient Care Technician Skills 2	Mid-Fall 24	10/14/2 4	12/6/24	In- Perso n	W- RM 211	3	T/Th: 7:00 - 8:45 PM	
PCT 112-WBL - Patient Care Technician Skills 2	Mid-Fall 24	10/14/2 4	12/6/24	In- Perso n	W- RM 211	3	T/Th: 11:00 - 12:45 PM	



PCT 115-XB1 - Clinical Practicum for PCT	Mid-Fall 24	10/14/2	12/6/24	In- Perso n	W- RM 211	3	Mon: 5:15 - 7:30 PM	Required health testing/vaccination s	PR: HSC 103
PCT 115-XB2 - Clinical Practicum for PCT	Mid-Fall 24	10/14/2	12/6/24	In- Perso n	Erie County Communit y College of PA	3	Fri: 2:45 - 4:30 PM	NOTE: health testing and vaccinations are required	



PSY 101-EB1 - Introduction to Psychology	Mid-Fall 24	10/14/2	12/6/24	In- Perso n	YLI - RM 2	3	T/Th: 12:00 - 2:45 PM	NOTE: health testing and vaccinations are required	
PSY 101-WW1 - Introduction to Psychology	2025 Winter	12/9/24	1/31/25	In- Perso n	W- RM 200	3	M/W: 9:00 - 11:45 AM	This course meets in person, except for the week from 12/24 to 1/2, which will require asynchronous online work.	
SOC 101-OB1 - Introduction to Sociology	Mid-Fall 24	10/14/2 4	12/6/24	Online	Online with weekly due dates	3			
SOC 101-WB1 - Introduction to Sociology	Mid-Fall 24	10/14/2 4	12/6/24	In- Perso n	W- RM 201	3	T/Th: 1:00 - 3:45 PM		
SOC 211-DD2 - Race & Ethnicity	Mid-Fall 24	10/14/2 4	12/6/24	In- Perso n	W- RM 200	3	M/W: 8:30 - 11:15 AM		PR: Completion of SOC 101
SUR 120-XW1 - Surgical Procedures I	2025 Winter	12/9/24	1/31/25	In- Perso n	Erie County Communit y College of PA	6			PR: HSC 100, BIO 201, 202, ENG 101 and BIO 210
SUR 200-XB1 - Surgical Theory II	Mid-Fall 24	10/14/2 4	12/6/24	In- Perso n	Erie County Communit y College of PA	6			PR: SUR 100
WEL 103-4B1 - SMAW I – Lab 1b	24 Fall - 4B	9/16/24	10/11/24	In- Perso n	Skill - Lab 107	1	T/Th: 12:15 - 4:00 PM		PR: Completion of WEL 101 and



								WEL 102
WEL 103-4B2 - SMAW I – Lab 1b	24 Fall - 4B	9/16/24	10/11/24	In- Perso n	Skill - Lab 107	1	T/Th: 5:15 - 9:00 PM	PR: Completion of WEL 101 and WEL 102
WEL 104-SB1 - GMAW I - Theory: Safety and Operation	Mid-Fall 24	10/14/2	12/6/24	In- Perso n	Skill - RM 205	1	Mon: 12:15 - 2:30 PM	
WEL 104-SB2 - GMAW I - Theory: Safety and Operation	Mid-Fall 24	10/14/2 4	12/6/24	In- Perso n	Skill - RM 205	1	Mon: 5:15 - 7:30 PM	
WEL 105-4C1 - GMAW I - Lab 1a - Short Circuit Transfer	24 Fall - 4C	10/14/2	11/8/24	In- Perso n	Skill - Lab 107	1	T/Th: 12:15 - 4:00 PM	PR: Completion of WEL 104
WEL 105-4C2 - GMAW I - Lab 1a - Short Circuit Transfer	24 Fall - 4C	10/14/2 4	11/8/24	In- Perso n	Skill - Lab 107	1	T/Th: 5:15 - 9:00 PM	PR: Completion of WEL 104
WEL 106-4D1 - GMAW I - Lab 1b - Short Circuit Transfer	24 Fall - 4D	11/11/24	12/6/24	In- Perso n	Skill - Lab 107	1	T/Th: 12:15 - 4:00 PM	PR: Completion of WEL 104 and WEL105
WEL 106-4D2 - GMAW I - Lab 1b - Short Circuit Transfer	24 Fall - 4D	11/11/24	12/6/24	In- Perso n	Skill - Lab 107	1	T/Th: 5:15 - 9:00 PM	PR: Completion of WEL 104 and WEL105
WEL 114-SB1 - Print Reading for	Mid-Fall 24	10/14/2 4	12/6/24	In- Perso	Skill - RM 205	1	Wed: 12:15 -	PR: Completion of



Welders				n			2:30 PM	IMT 114
WEL 114-SB2 -	Mid-Fall	10/14/2	12/6/24	In-	Skill - RM	1	Wed: 5:15	PR:
Print Reading for Welders	24	4		Perso n	205		- 7:30 PM	Completion of IMT 114